2025 Riverside Lady Rebels

DATE
Thursday, Feb. &
Wednesdaxy, Feb. 12
Saturday, Feb. 15
Twesday Feb, 18
Thursday, Feb. 20
Tuesday Feb, 25
Wednesday, Feb. 26
Friday, Feb.28

OPFPOMNENT

Holden Scrimmage
ED White Scrimmage
Jamboree
Morgan City
Zachary
Berwick
5t Martins®**®
ED White

PLACE
Ham
Home
SCC
Horme
Away
Home
By
Awany

TIME
5:00 PM
5200 FM

9 & 10 AM
4:30 PM
530 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

L)
Vi
7Y

v
Wi

Monday, March 3
Tuesday, March 4
Thursday, March &
Friday, March 7
Monday, March 10
Tuesday, March 11
Thursday, March 13
Saturday, March 15
Tuesdiny, March 18
Wednesday, March 13
Thursday, March 20
Saturday, March 22
Tuesday, March 25
Wednesday, March 26

Dutchiown
Mardi Gras
DE La%alle
Dunham
Hannan
Varnado*®
Crescent City**
RA Prom
Eennér Discawery
Patrick Taylor
5t lames
Lutcher Tournament [2 Garmes)
w L]
Fisher

5200 PM
5200 M
5200 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
5500 FM
5500 PR

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

v
Vi Pending
VIV Pending

I Only

Tuesday, April 1
Thursday, April 3
Saturday, April 5
Monday, April 7
Tuesday, April 8
Thursday, Apeil 10
Friday, April 11
Saturday, &pril 12
Monday, April 14
Tuesday, Apsil 15

SCC
Lutcher
5t James Tournament
H“mll
South Terrebone
5t. Kathering Drexel
RA Goll Tournament
Belle Chase
East Ascension
Last Play Date for Reg Season

4:30 PR
4:30 PM
TaA
4:30 P
4:30 P
4:30 P

TBA
5:00 PR

Wi
Wi
L
L)
ViV Pending
L)
Wi
vind

* * DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Agsistant Coach:
Athletic Director:
Principal:

Thomas Hymel
Madison Watson
Tori Lachney
Toni Perrin

Lee Rowssel
Holly Haase

132 Railroad Avenue, Reserss, LA 70084




